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Bus 66 Providence - URI Kingston/Ccri Warwick Go to website

Direction
Providence Station (Park Row W before Exchange) — URI 
Kingston (Memorial Union)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Providence Station (Park Row W before Exchange)

Exchange Terrace (Kennedy Plaza - Stop X)

TF Green Airport (Arrivals)

Post at Sky Bridge

Post at Radisson

Ccri Warwick (Stop A)

Park & Ride (RI-2 & RI-4) Curbside

RI-2 at Aim High Academy

3671 Quaker (RI-2)

Quaker (RI-2) after Stony

RI-2 before Home Depot Entrance

Wickford Train Station (Park & Ride)

Ten Rod before Home Depot

Ten Rod after Lang

1675 Ten Rod (RI-2)

RI-2 before Hemsley

RI-2 before Arnold

Opp 40 S County Trail (RI-2)

165 S County Trail (RI-2)

RI-2 & Exeter Rd (RI Veterans Memorial Cemetery)

RI-2 opposite Silas Hill

Route schedule
Providence Station (Park Row W before Exchange) — URI 
Kingston (Memorial Union)

Monday 06:04-23:24

Tuesday 06:04-23:24

Wednesday 06:04-23:24

Thursday 06:04-23:24

Friday 06:04-23:24

Saturday 07:45-21:30

Sunday 07:45-21:30

Route info

Direction: Providence Station (Park Row W before Ex-
change)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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RI-2 opposite First

535 S County Trail (RI-2)

RI-2 at Oak Harbour Village

RI-2 opposite Yawgoo Valley

RI-2 opposite Wolf Rock

2115 S County Trail (RI-2)

RI-2 before Waites Corner

RI-2 & RI-138

Kingstown after W Kingstown Park

Kingstown before Fairgrounds

Kingston Railroad Station

Kingstown after Watson

Kingstown opposite Independence

Kingstown opposite Ryan Center

Kingstown at Graduate Village Apartments

Lower College before Bayberry

URI Kingston (Memorial Union)



Direction
URI Kingston (Memorial Union) — Park Row West 
(Drop-off Only)

41 stops

Open route schedule

URI Kingston (Memorial Union)

Kingstown opposite Graduate Village Apartments

Kingstown after Independence

Kingstown before Plains

Kingstown before Waites Corner

3411 Kingstown

Kingstown opposite Watson

Kingston Railroad Station

Kingstown before Fairgrounds

Kingstown opposite W Kingstown Park

RI-2 & RI-138

RI-2 before Waites Corner

RI-2 opposite Barbers Pond

Opposite 2115 S County Trail (RI-2)

RI-2 before Pleasant View

RI-2 before Wolf Rock

RI-2 before Yawgoo Valley

RI-2 opposite Oak Harbour Village

Opposite 535 S County Trail (RI-2)

RI-2 after First

RI-2 before Silas Hill

RI-2 & Exeter Rd (RI Veterans Memorial Cemetery)

Opposite 165 S County Rail (RI-2)

730 S County Trail (RI-2)

Route schedule
URI Kingston (Memorial Union) — Park Row West 
(Drop-off Only)

Monday 05:30-23:00

Tuesday 05:30-23:00

Wednesday 05:30-23:00

Thursday 05:30-23:00

Friday 05:30-23:00

Saturday 07:55-21:40

Sunday 07:57-21:44

Route info

Direction: URI Kingston (Memorial Union)

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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RI-2 before Dry Bridge

RI-2 before Fox Hollow

RI-2 after Beacon

RI-2 after Plain

RI-2 before Autumn

Ten Rod after Stop & Shop Entrance

Wickford Train Station (Park & Ride)

RI-2 after Home Depot Entrance

Quaker (RI-2) after Stony

RI-2 opposite Aim High Academy

Park & Ride (RI-2 & RI-4)

Ccri Warwick (Stop D)

TF Green Airport (Arrivals)

Post at Sky Bridge

Post at Radisson

Kennedy Plaza (Stop Y)

Park Row West (Drop-off Only)

66 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kingston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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